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Starting line-up

Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored

Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain

L = Libero

Non scoring

Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total

Atts
No Name

40 96 Total Team
19 31 8 Jean-Alphonse Severine

11 19 10 Acina Isabelle

36 113 Total Team
35 98 2 Martol Ornella

47 66 Total Team
27 32 8 Jean-Alphonse Severine

15 26 10 Acina Isabelle

Excellent
Total

Atts
No Name

25 100 Total Team
6 18 3 Bain Cheryse

5 17 10 Johnson Kelsie

29 115 Total Team
24 72 7 Sands Laval

46 75 Total Team

Best Scorer 13 58 10 Acina Isabelle10 35 1 Bastian Melinda

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

31 120 Total Team
12 40 10 Acina Isabelle

8 29 13 Sidney Sylvia

13 39 Total Team
6 13 15 Bernard-Fayolle Meliza

3 10 5 Azille Vanessa

5 90 Total Team
2 20 13 Sidney Sylvia

2 21 5 Azille Vanessa

42 Total Team
91 249 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

23 117 Total Team
8 24 1 Bastian Melinda

6 33 3 Bain Cheryse

8 34 Total Team
3 11 10 Johnson Kelsie

2 4 1 Bastian Melinda

4 79 Total Team
3 11 17 Charlow Tia

1 14 4 Lightbourn Katrina

44 Total Team
79 230 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

GDP • Guadoloupe 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 Martol Ornella

4 Bevis Yena

5 Azille Vanessa

7 Clairville Natacha

8 Jean-Alphonse SeverineL

10 Acina Isabelle

11 Ramier Sandra

13 Sidney Sylvia

15 Bernard-Fayolle Meliza

16 Hubert Yannick
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   
   
L L L L
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   
   

9

6

13

12

9

Coach:
Assistant:

Delag, Jean-Louis (GDP)

Douglas, Pascal (GDP)

BAH • Bahamas 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Bastian Melinda

2 Rolle Krystel

3 Bain Cheryse

4 Lightbourn Katrina

7 Sands Laval

9 Wilson Tia

10 Johnson Kelsie

11 McPhee Shantia

13 Miller Camila

17 Charlow Tia
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  

10

3

7

2

4

9

Coach:
Assistant:

Smith, Joe (BAH)

Smith, Devince (BAH)

Referees: MANHOEF, Anthony (SUR) & CHARLES, Brian (TRI)

BAH
GDP 3

1 25

16

21

25

15

25

18

25

79

91

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:22 0:23 0:21 0:23 1:29

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

5 759/2/2012

Paramaribo

Ismay van Wilgen Sportthal

Match duration:  Start: 9:00  End: 10:38  Total: 1:38
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result

WOMENnS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2014 - 1ST Round Pool A
Preliminary Round


